PRAKTIK LED svítidlo s čistým designem
LED luminaire with clean design
LED-Leuchte mit klarem Design
Mikro-Comfort Li
gh
t
ou
tp

ze
Po
si
tio
n
of
m
ou
nt
in
g
ho
le
s
lm lm lm W W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G11L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 1050 ZCLED3G11L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 1240 ZCLED3G11L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 1310 11 11..20 150x592x45 80x540 2
ZCLED3G16L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 1580 ZCLED3G16L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 1880 ZCLED3G16L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 1980 16 14..40 250x592x45 180x440 2,2
ZCLED3G32Q840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 3250 ZCLED3G32Q840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 3970 ZCLED3G32Q840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 4060 32 16..42
592x592x45 440x440 3,8
ZCLED3G53Q840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 5170 ZCLED3G53Q840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 6315 ZCLED3G53Q840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 6460 53 42..80
ZCLED3G22L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 2100 ZCLED3G22L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 2490 ZCLED3G22L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 2620 22 14..40 150x1152x45 80x1100 3
ZCLED3G32L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 3170 ZCLED3G32L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 3870 ZCLED3G32L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 3960 32 16..42
250x1152x45 180x1100 3,8
ZCLED3G53L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 5030 ZCLED3G53L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 6150 ZCLED3G53L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 6290 53 42..80
ZCLED3G27L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 2630 ZCLED3G27L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 3120 ZCLED3G27L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 3280 27 17..41 150x1440x45 80x1388 3,7
ZCLED3G40L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 3970 ZCLED3G40L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 4840 ZCLED3G40L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 4960 40 17..42
250x1440x45 180x1100 4,7
ZCLED3G66L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO-C 6270 ZCLED3G66L840/PRAKTIK-MIKRO 7660 ZCLED3G66L840/PRAKTIK-OPAL 7840 66 51..80
 PRAKTIK is an LED luminaire with a clean
design.  Its advantage is the easily removable metal
cover without visible screws around the perimeter
of the luminaire.Thanks to the ingenious design of